ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
12/12/2021 RMP21-009764 3504 FALCON CT S UNWANTED SUBJECT REPORT WITH ARREST
12/12/2021 RMP21-009766 2403 OAK LN ACCIDENT CITATION ISSUED
12/12/2021 3315 KIRCHOFF RD PARK MEADOW CONDOS OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST
12/12/2021 RMP21-009767 EUCLID AVE / PLUM HAZARD SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
GROVE RD
12/12/2021 RMP21-009765 2101 HICKS RD MOBIL STATION CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE  SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/12/2021 2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY  EVERGREEN APTS TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
12/12/2021 4724 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
12/12/2021 4720 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
12/12/2021 RMP21-009769 2202 ALGONQUIN RD GARDEN LIQUORS INTOXICATED SUBJECT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/12/2021 3701 ALGONQUIN RD CROSSROADS 2 TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
12/12/2021 APPROX LOC:4725 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
CALVERT DR
12/12/2021 2650 BROOKWOOD WAY AMBULANCE CALL
DR
12/12/2021 4655 KIRCHOFF RD PLUM GROVE APTS AMBULANCE CALL
12/12/2021 RMP21-009770 1460 GOLF RD WALMART PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/12/2021 RMP21-009771 3000 KIRCHOFF RD JEWEL PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/12/2021 RMP21-009772 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE NW RECOVERY CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE  SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/12/2021 3701 ALGONQUIN RD CROSSROADS 2 TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
12/12/2021 4726 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
12/12/2021 4716 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
12/12/2021 4724 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
12/12/2021 APPROX LOC:5300 WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
NEWPORT DR
12/12/2021 RMP21-009773 4718 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD DOMESTIC REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/12/2021 RMP21-009774 4412 LINCOLN CT SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

12/13/2021 7:20:39 AM



Incident Date

12/12/2021

12/12/2021
12/12/2021
12/12/2021

12/12/2021
12/12/2021
12/12/2021
12/12/2021
12/12/2021
12/12/2021

12/12/2021
12/12/2021
12/12/2021

12/12/2021
12/12/2021
12/12/2021
12/12/2021
12/12/2021

12/12/2021
12/12/2021
12/12/2021
12/12/2021
12/12/2021

Report Number

RMP21-009775
RMP21-009776
RMP21-009777

RMP21-009778
RMP21-009779

RMP21-009780
RMP21-009781

RMP21-009782

RMP21-009783

RMP21-009784
RMP21-009785
RMP21-009786

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

4716 ARBOR DR

3 BRIDGTON ON ASBURY
4700 ARBOR DR

1601 ALGONQUIN RD

2304 JAY LN

2340 HICKS RD

4215 KIRCHOFF RD
4215 KIRCHOFF RD
3939 WINNETKA AVE

APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF
RD

1460 GOLF RD
2703 FLICKER LN
2400 GOLF RD

2706 ROHLWING RD
2706 ROHLWING RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
3508 MEADOW DR
2801 ALGONQUIN RD

4531 TALL OAKS LN
5450 ASTOR LN
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
1600 GOLF RD
3100 GOLF RD

Location Name

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

MOBIL STATION

DIST 16
SOLIDYNE INC
SOLIDYNE INC
ICE ARENA
COM ED

WALMART

EXTENDED STAY AMERICA

VILLAGE HALL

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

SARATOGA APTS
PEARL OF RM
1600 CORPORATE CENTER

Incident

WIRELESS 911 INFO
PREMISES CHECK
HIT AND RUN

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK

CODE 2

CODE 2

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT

VIOL OF VILLAGE
ORDINANCE

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
PUBLIC SERVICE

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

DOMESTIC

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
PUBLIC SERVICE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
CODE 2

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

12/13/2021 7:20:39 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
12/12/2021 RMP21-009787 2707 HAWK LN DOMESTIC REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/12/2021 4841 DEEPWOOD LN AMBULANCE CALL

12/13/2021 7:20:39 AM



