



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
12/12/2021	RMP21-009764	3504 FALCON CT S		UNWANTED SUBJECT	REPORT WITH ARREST
12/12/2021	RMP21-009766	2403 OAK LN		ACCIDENT	CITATION ISSUED
12/12/2021		3315 KIRCHOFF RD	PARK MEADOW CONDOS	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	
12/12/2021	RMP21-009767	EUCLID AVE / PLUM GROVE RD		HAZARD	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/12/2021	RMP21-009765	2101 HICKS RD	MOBIL STATION	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/12/2021		2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY	EVERGREEN APTS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/12/2021		4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/12/2021		4720 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/12/2021	RMP21-009769	2202 ALGONQUIN RD	GARDEN LIQUORS	INTOXICATED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/12/2021		3701 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 2	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/12/2021		APPROX LOC:4725 CALVERT DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/12/2021		2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
12/12/2021		4655 KIRCHOFF RD	PLUM GROVE APTS	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/12/2021	RMP21-009770	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/12/2021	RMP21-009771	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/12/2021	RMP21-009772	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/12/2021		3701 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 2	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/12/2021		4726 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/12/2021		4716 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/12/2021		4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/12/2021		APPROX LOC:5300 NEWPORT DR		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/12/2021	RMP21-009773	4718 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/12/2021	RMP21-009774	4412 LINCOLN CT		SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
12/12/2021		4716 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/12/2021	RMP21-009775	3 BRIDGTON ON ASBURY		PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/12/2021	RMP21-009776	4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/12/2021	RMP21-009777	1601 ALGONQUIN RD	MOBIL STATION	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
12/12/2021	RMP21-009778	2304 JAY LN		AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/12/2021	RMP21-009779	2340 HICKS RD	DIST 16	PREMISES CHECK	
12/12/2021		4215 KIRCHOFF RD	SOLIDYNE INC	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/12/2021		4215 KIRCHOFF RD	SOLIDYNE INC	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/12/2021		3939 WINNETKA AVE	ICE ARENA	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/12/2021		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	COM ED	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/12/2021	RMP21-009780	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/12/2021	RMP21-009781	2703 FLICKER LN		SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	
12/12/2021		2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	VIOL OF VILLAGE ORDINANCE	
12/12/2021	RMP21-009782	2706 ROHLWING RD		AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/12/2021		2706 ROHLWING RD		AMBULANCE CALL	
12/12/2021	RMP21-009783	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	VILLAGE HALL	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/12/2021		3508 MEADOW DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
12/12/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/12/2021	RMP21-009784	4531 TALL OAKS LN		DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/12/2021	RMP21-009785	5450 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
12/12/2021	RMP21-009786	4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/12/2021		1600 GOLF RD	1600 CORPORATE CENTER	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/12/2021		3100 GOLF RD		CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
12/12/2021	RMP21-009787	2707 HAWK LN		DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/12/2021		4841 DEEPWOOD LN		AMBULANCE CALL	